Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	05/02/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
John H. Harland Company		05/02/2007	CORPORATION: GEORGIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Harland Clarke Corp.	
Street Address:	10931 Laureate Drive	
City:	San Antonio	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78249	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2937599	ACTIONLINE
Registration Number:	2602265	CALCEXPERT
Registration Number:	2643403	CHANNELEXPERT
Registration Number:	2646512	CHECKS.CENTER
Registration Number:	2530949	COMPARE & SWITCH
Registration Number:	1738972	DEALERCALC
Registration Number:	2722185	EXPERTMAIL
Registration Number:	2652634	FINISHING TOUCHES
Registration Number:	1531921	HARCO
Registration Number:	2092625	HARLAND
Registration Number:	2078696	HARLAND
Registration Number:	3192143	HARLAND QUIK-SHIP
Registration Number:	2722375	INTELLIVIEW
Registration Number:	2/223/5	TRADEMARK

900097052 **REEL: 003701 FRAME: 0248**

Registration Number:	1748219	LOANCALC
Registration Number:	1736221	LOANPUBLISHER
Registration Number:	1641931	MAXMAIL
Registration Number:	1088109	MEMORY STUB
Registration Number:	2618568	MODELEXPERT
Registration Number:	1901507	MORTGAGE PUBLISHER
Registration Number:	1791325	MORTGAGECALC
Registration Number:	2057883	ONELINERS
Registration Number:	1794114	PEDESTAL
Registration Number:	2650285	PEERVISION
Registration Number:	3129678	QUIK-SHIP
Registration Number:	1850312	SMART DOCUMENT SERIES
Registration Number:	2929943	STRATICS
Registration Number:	1833712	SUPERLINK
Registration Number:	2666818	SURVEYEXPERT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: tm@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: Sughrue Mion, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Ave.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	800248
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kevin G. Smith
Signature:	/Kevin G. Smith/
Date:	01/22/2008

Total Attachments: 3 source=JHH#page1.tif source=JHH#page2.tif source=JHH#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003701 FRAME: 0249



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"JOHN H. HARLAND COMPANY", A GEORGIA CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "HARLAND CLARKE CORP." UNDER THE NAME OF

"HARLAND CLARKE CORP.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED

IN THIS OFFICE THE SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2007, AT 9:32 O'CLOCK

A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4335598 8100**м** \\



Varnet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5640991

DATE: 05-02-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 003701 FRAME: 0250

P02

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:32 AM 05/02/2007 FILED 09:32 AM 05/02/2007 SRV 070504732 - 4335598 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER ÓΕ JOHN H. HARLAND COMPANY INTO HARLAND CLARKE CORP.

Pursuant to Section 252 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

Harland Clarke Corp., a Delaware corporation, does hereby certify:

FIRST: The names and states of incorporation of the constituent corporations to this merger are as follows:

John H. Harland Company Harland Clarke Corp.

Georgia Delaware

SECOND: An Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with Section 252(c) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: The name of the corporation surviving the merger is Harland Clarke Corp.

FOURTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of Harland Clarke Corp. shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation.

FIFTH: The executed agreement of merger is on file at an office of the surviving corporation, 10931 Laureate Drive, San Antonio, Texas 78249. A copy will be provided, upon request and without cost, to any stockholder of either constituent corporation.

The authorized capital stock of John H. SIXTH: Harland Company consists of one thousand (1,000) shares of common stock each having a par value of \$0.01.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Harland Clarke Corp. has caused this Certificate of Merger to be executed in its corporate name this 2nd day of May, 2007.

HARLAND CLARKE CORP.

Assistant Secretary

By: Name:

Title:

2